
Name Organization Name Phone Number Email 

Prashanth Emmanuel Wright-Pierce 860-852-1907 Prashanth.emmanuel@wright-pierce.com

Adam Bisson C.H. Nickerson 860-489-0455 abisson@chnickerson.com

David Allen Kovacs Construction Corp. 203-743-4022 dallen@kococo.com

Jim Nasuta EESC 860-621-9657 jnasuta@eesc.ct.com

Vishwa Raval Wright-Pierce 860-852-1916 vishwa.raval@wright-pierce.com

Arthur Simonian Mattabassett 860-635-5550 asimonian@mattdist.org

Michelle Ryan Mattabassett 860-635-5550 mryan@mattdist.org

Bill Adkins Mattabassett 860-342-5629 badkins@mattdist.org

Andrew Purchia Mattabassett 860-635-5550 apurchia@mattdist.org

Primary Sedimentation Basin No. 1 Scum Skimmer System Upgrade - The Mattabassett District, Cromwell CT                     
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